ISLE OF MAN STEAM PACKET ROAD RACES 2005

IOMSPC

11th June 2005 Races
[1]250/600cc

Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(31) Ryan Farquhar
1 16:48:39.940
2 2:26.505 +0.640 16:51:06.445
3 2:25.865 - 16:53:32.310
4 2:26.675 +0.810 16:55:58.985
5 2:27.497 +1.632 16:58:26.482
6 2:27.341 +1.476 17:00:53.823
7 2:27.576 +1.711 17:03:21.399
8 2:27.033 +1.168 17:05:48.432
9 2:26.798 +0.933 17:08:15.230
(32) Guy Martin
1 16:48:43.658
2 2:28.152 +1.520 16:51:11.810
3 2:28.361 +1.729 16:53:40.171
4 2:28.821 +2.189 16:56:08.992
5 2:27.410 +0.778 16:58:36.402
6 2:27.610 +0.978 17:01:04.012
7 2:29.235 +2.603 17:03:33.247
8 2:26.632 - 17:05:59.879
9 2:27.864 +1.232 17:08:27.743
(37) *Kevin Mawdsley
1 16:48:47.510
2 2:30.084 +3.635 16:51:17.594
3 2:29.193 +2.744 16:53:46.787
4 2:29.274 +2.825 16:56:16.061
5 2:27.979 +1.530 16:58:44.040
6 2:26.449 - 17:01:10.489
7 2:26.933 +0.484 17:03:37.422
8 2:27.383 +0.934 17:06:04.805
9 2:27.254 +0.805 17:08:32.059
(34) Paul Hunt
1 - 16:48:45.761
2 2:29.606 +2.789 16:51:15.367
3 2:29.018 +2.201 16:53:44.385
4 2:29.210 +2.393 16:56:13.595
5 2:29.043 +2.226 16:58:42.638
6 2:27.631 +0.814 17:01:10.269
7 2:28.270 +1.453 17:03:38.539
8 2:26.817 - 17:06:05.356
9 2:27.678 +0.861 17:08:33.034
(35) Chris Palmer
1 - 16:48:44.903
2 2:29.782 +0.895 16:51:14.685
3 2:28.887 - 16:53:43.572
4 2:29.579 +0.692 16:56:13.151
5 2:29.101 +0.214 16:58:42.252
6 2:29.385 +0.498 17:01:11.637
7 2:31.310 +2.423 17:03:42.947
8 2:31.332 +2.445 17:06:14.279
9 2:32.765 +3.878 17:08:47.044
(38) Victor Gilmore
1 16:48:51.320
2 2:34.266 +3.113 16:51:25.586
3 2:31.704 +0.551 16:53:57.290
4 2:31.153 - 16:56:28.443

Billown 4.250 Miles

11/06/2005 16:46

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:31.996 +0.843 16:59:00.439
6 2:31.710 +0.557 17:01:32.149
7 2:31.488 +0.335 17:04:03.637
8 2:33.082 +1.929 17:06:36.719
9 2:32.783 +1.630 17:09:09.502

(42) Si Fulton
1 16:48:48.805
2 2:33.228 +1.108 16:51:22.033
3 2:32.779 +0.659 16:53:54.812
4 2:33.165 +1.045 16:56:27.977
5 2:32.120 \ - 16:59:00.097
6 2:33.128 +1.008 17:01:33.225
7 2:34.542 +2.422 17:04:07.767
8 2:34.241 +2.121 17:06:42.008
9 2:33.399 +1.279 17:09:15.407
(46) Stephen Oates
1 16:48:53.166
2 2:36.457 +2.697 16:51:29.623
3 2:34.179 +0.419 16:54:03.802
4 2:36.008 +2.248 16:56:39.810
5 2:33.760 - 16:59:13.570
6 2:36.366 +2.606 17:01:49.936
7 2:34.880 +1.120 17:04:24.816
8 2:34.821 +1.061 17:06:59.637
9 2:35.268 +1.508 17:09:34.905
(59) Paul Dobbs
1 16:48:54.804
2 2:35.173 +2.001 16:51:29.977
3 2:35.123 +1.951 16:54:05.100
4 2:35.934 +2.762 16:56:41.034
5 2:36.119 +2.947 16:59:17.153
6 2:33.172 - 17:01:50.325
7 2:35.080 +1.908 17:04:25.405
8 2:35.701 +2.529 17:07:01.106
9 2:38.251 +5.079 17:09:39.357
(44) Paul Dedman
1 16:48:50.629
2 2:36.637 +3.007 16:51:27.266
3 2:36.488 +2.858 16:54:03.754
4 2:36.948 +3.318 16:56:40.702
5 2:36.191 +2.561 16:59:16.893
6 2:36.810 +3.180 17:01:53.703
7 2:37.913 +4.283 17:04:31.616
8 2:38.854 +5.224 17:07:10.470
9 2:33.630 \ - 17:09:44.100
(61) *lan Armstrong
1 16:48:55.891
2 2:38.533 +5.061 16:51:34.424
3 2:38.665 +5.193 16:54:13.089
4 2:36.692 +3.220 16:56:49.781
5 2:35.571 +2.099 16:59:25.352
6 2:35.903 +2.431 17:02:01.255
7 2:35.491 +2.019 17:04:36.746
8 2:34.387 +0.915 17:07:11.133
9 2:33.472 - 17:09:44.605

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(39) Dave Madsen-Mygdal
1 16:48:58.163
2 2:37.184 +4.089 16:51:35.347
3 2:38.218 +5.123 16:54:13.565
4 2:37.671 +4.576 16:56:51.236
5 2:36.873 +3.778 16:59:28.109
6 2:36.428 +3.333 17:02:04.537
7 2:34.089 +0.99%4 17:04:38.626
8 2:33.219 +0.124 17:07:11.845
9 2:33.095 - 17:09:44.940
(57) *Mick Charnock
1 - 16:48:55.118
2 2:38.616 +2.146 16:51:33.734
3 2:38.834 +2.364 16:54:12.568
4 2:38.645 +2.175 16:56:51.213
5 2:36.470 - 16:59:27.683
6 2:38.608 +2.138 17:02:06.291
7 2:38.274 +1.804 17:04:44.565
8 2:37.573 +1.103 17:07:22.138
9 2:38.517 +2.047 17:10:00.655
(49) Graham Taubman
1 16:49:01.722
2 2:40.221 +3.643 16:51:41.943
3 2:39.947 +3.369 16:54:21.890
4 2:38.124 +1.546 16:57:00.014
5 2:36.578 - 16:59:36.592
6 2:36.822 +0.244 17:02:13.414
7 2:37.768 +1.190 17:04:51.182
8 2:37.462 +0.884 17:07:28.644
9 2:38.944 +2.366 17:10:07.588
(40) Stu Bainborough
1 16:49:01.158
2 2:40.231 +2.056 16:51:41.389
3 2:39.661 +1.486 16:54:21.050
4 2:38.589 +0.414 16:56:59.639
5 2:39.412 +1.237 16:59:39.051
6 2:38.347 +0.172 17:02:17.398
7 2:38.748 +0.573 17:04:56.146
8 2:40.078 +1.903 17:07:36.224
9 2:38.175 - 17:10:14.399
(43) Alastair Bayley
1 - 16:49:01.051
2 2:42.446 +1.875 16:51:43.497
3 2:40.571 - 16:54:24.068
4 2:41.787 +1.216 16:57:05.855
5 2:42.166 +1.595 16:59:48.021
6 2:41.557 +0.986 17:02:29.578
7 2:41.454 +0.883 17:05:11.032
8 2:41.054 +0.483 17:07:52.086
9 2:43.400 +2.829 17:10:35.486
(51) *Andy Cowin
1 16:49:05.405
2 2:44.777 +4.538 16:51:50.182
3 2:44.328 +4.089 16:54:34.510
4 2:43.039 +2.800 16:57:17.549
5 2:42.000 +1.761 16:59:59.549
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ISLE OF MAN STEAM PACKET ROAD RACES 2005

IOMSPC

11th June 2005 Races
[1]250/600cc

Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 2:41.341 +1.102 17:02:40.890
7 2:40.513 +0.274 17:05:21.403
8 2:40.522 +0.283 17:08:01.925
9 2:40.239 - 17:10:42.164
(56) Kirk Farrow
1 16:49:04.225
2 2:43.664 +3.657 16:51:47.889
3 2:42.697 +2.690 16:54:30.586
4 2:43.003 +2.996 16:57:13.589
5 2:42.405 +2.398 16:59:55.994
6 2:42.590 +2.583 17:02:38.584
7 2:42.229 +2.222 17:05:20.813
8 2:42.142 +2.135 17:08:02.955
9 2:40.007 - 17:10:42.962
(47) Brian Appleton
1 16:49:08.828
2 2:46.492 +1.899 16:51:55.320
3 2:44.593 - 16:54:39.913
4 2:45.505 +0.912 16:57:25.418
5 2:44.754 +0.161 17:00:10.172
6 2:44.918 +0.325 17:02:55.090
7 2:45.238 +0.645 17:05:40.328
8 2:46.328 +1.735 17:08:26.656
(60) Jeff Jones
1 16:49:11.100
2 2:51.161 +6.955 16:52:02.261
3 2:44.971 +0.765 16:54:47.232
4 2:46.436 +2.230 16:57:33.668
5 2:44.766 +0.560 17:00:18.434
6 2:44.206 - 17:03:02.640
7 2:44.259 +0.053 17:05:46.899
8 2:44.462 +0.256 17:08:31.361
(55) *Martin Hamburg
1 - 16:49:10.432
2 2:51.617 +7.277 16:52:02.049
3 2:46.626 +2.286 16:54:48.675
4 2:45.774 +1.434 16:57:34.449
5 2:44.601 +0.261 17:00:19.050
6 2:44.480 +0.140 17:03:03.530
7 2:45.288 +0.948 17:05:48.818
8 2:44.340 - 17:08:33.158
(48) *Adam Jones
1 - 16:49:10.360
2 2:54.381 +3.653 16:52:04.741
3 2:51.421 +0.693 16:54:56.162
4 2:51.431 +0.703 16:57:47.593
5 2:50.728 - 17:00:38.321
6 2:51.720 +0.992 17:03:30.041
7 2:51.581 +0.853 17:06:21.622
8 2:51.031 +0.303 17:09:12.653
(76) *Chris Barratt
1 16:49:15.522
2 2:59.177 +7.966 16:52:14.699
3 2:54.497 +3.286 16:55:09.196
4 2:54.930 +3.719 16:58:04.126

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:53.876 +2.665 17:00:58.002
6 2:53.049 +1.838 17:03:51.051
7 2:53.487 +2.276 17:06:44.538
8 2:51.211 | - 17:09:35.749
(78) Neil Chadwick
1 16:49:17.172
2 2:58.469 +6.163 16:52:15.641
3 2:55.598 +3.292 16:55:11.239
4 2:54.488 +2.182 16:58:05.727
5 2:54.058 +1.752 17:00:59.785
6 2:52.306 | - 17:03:52.091
7 2:55.290 +2.984 17:06:47.381
8 2:52.919 +0.613 17:09:40.300
(71) lan Lougher
1 16:48:56.761
2 2:38.228 +4.266 16:51:34.989
3 2:38.031 +4.069 16:54:13.020
4 2:39.197 +5.235 16:56:52.217
5 2:37.124 +3.162 16:59:29.341
6 2:36.105 +2.143 17:02:05.446
7 2:33.962 - 17:04:39.408
8 2:34.794 +0.832 17:07:14.202
(73) Yarno Holland
1 16:49:00.376
2 2:36.924 | - 16:51:37.300
(54) Callum O'Shea
1 16:49:00.320

Lap

Billown 4.250 Miles
11/06/2005 16:46

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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